
SEASONAL COCKTAILS
11.00Nyetimber PimmsHenry’s Rum Punch 11.00

Coconut Margarita 11.00The Florist 11.00

Raspberry & Elderflower Martini 11.00

Pimms, Nyetimber, Fresh FruitWhite Rum, Spiced Rum, Coconut Rum, Pineapple

Coconut Tequila, Coconut, LimeVodka, Pineapple, Raspberry, Lemon 

Gin, Elderflower, Dry Vermouth 

SPARKLING COCKTAILS 

11.00BelliniLimoncello Spritz 11.00

Kir Royale 11.00Aperol Spritz 11.00

Hugo Spritz 11.00

Peach, ProseccoLimoncello, Ancestral Prosecco, Soda

Champagne, ChambordAperol, Prosecco, Soda

Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda

Bramble 11.00
Gin, Lemon, Blackberries

Cotswold Royale 11.00
 Raspberry Gin, Prosecco

NON ALCOHOLIC

Strawberry Mojito 7.00 Sangria 7.00

Italian Spritz 7.00 Sunrise 7.00

Homemade Strawberry Cordial, Lime, Mint, Soda Cranberry, Apple, Orange, Soda

Orange Spritz, Sparkling Pink Grapefruit, Orange, Cranberry

7.00Glengoyne 12 yo

10.00Dalmore 12 yo
6.00Glengoyne 10 yo

5.00Jack Daniels
7.50Woodford Reserve

5.00Monkey Shoulder
5.00Jamesons
5.00Pigs Nose Blended Whsky

9.00Angels Envy Bourbon

WHISKY

SPIRITS
25ml Listed - Doubles Available on Request

10.00Glengoyne 15 yo
6.00Glenfiddich 12 yo
6.00Cotswold Single Malt

5.00Courvoiser vs
8.00Remy Martin vsop
15.00Courvoiser xo

COGNAC

40%
43.2%

43%
43.3%

40%
40%
40%
40%
43%
43%
40%
46%

40%
40%
40%

SOFTS

Coca Cola
Lemonade
Diet Coke
Appletiser
Henry’s Tropical Juice
Tomato Juice

FeverTree
Tonic
Light Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer

2.50 | 4.00
2.50 | 4.00
2.50 | 4.00
3.50
5.00
3.50

3.50



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

11.00MargaritaNegroni 11.00

Mojito 11.00Espresso Martini 11.00

Pornstar Martini 11.00

Tequila, Triple Sec, LimeDry Gin, Campari, Vermouth

White Rum,  Lime , MintEspresso, Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur

Passionfruit, Vanilla Vodka, Prosecco

Raspberry Mojito 11.00
Raspberry Rum, Raspberry, Lime, Mint

11.00Amaretto SourMango Daiquiri 11.00

Whiskey Sour 11.00Cosmopolitan 11.00

Old Fashioned 11.00

Amaretto, Egg White, LemonWhite Rum, Mango, Lime

Bourbon Egg White, LemonVodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime

Bourbon, Angostura’s Bitters

Bloody Mary 11.00
Vodka, Henry’s Tomato Juice, Lemon

Cocktail
Special
2 for 12.00
Available 4pm - 6pm on
the Signature cocktails

Only  2 of the same
cocktails

Excluding Saturday’s  &
Sunday’s 

DRAUGHT

5.0%

4.0%

6.20Asahi

5.95Henry’s Craft

4.8% 6.00Orchard Press

4.0% 6.00Cherry & Blackberry

4.0% 6.00Camden Pale

4.2% 6.00Guinness

5.1% 6.00Mahou

5.00Guest Ale

BOTTLES

5.0% 4.00Peroni

4.5% 4.00Corona

0.5% 5.00Lucky Saint

4.50TJ Vodka
5.00
7.50

Zubrowka
Grey Goose

VODKA

4.50Bacardi White
4.50Bacardi Dark

4.50Bacardi Gold
4.50Bacardi Spiced

RUM

6.50Hendricks

5.50Edinburgh Elderflower
7.50Tanqueray Nº Ten

4.50JJ Whitley
5.00Bombay Saphire

5.50Edinburgh Raspberry
5.50Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger
5.50Edinburgh Orange & Basil

5.50Edinburgh Classic

GIN

SPIRITS
25ml Listed - Doubles Available on Request

5.00Bacardi Raspberry
6.50Bacardi Coconut

4.50Cazcabel Blanco
4.50Cazcabel Reposado

4.50Cazcabel Coconut
4.50Cazcabel Coffee

TEQUILA

5.00Patron Repasado
6.50Patron Anejo

37.5%
37.5%
40%

37.5%
37.5%

40%
37.5%

41.4%

40%
47.3%

38%
40%

43%
40%
40%

40%

32%
32%

38%
38%

34%
34%

40%
40%

5.00Kraken
6.50Bumbu Original
6.50Don Papa 7YO

40%
40%
40%



SPARKLING

by the glass
Please request our Wine List to see the wines available by the bottle | 125 ml & 250 ml available on request

125mlRegion Country

8.00ItalyOrobella Vino Spumante
11% | Produced with white grapes and has a bright straw-yellow
colour, white foam and a delicate and persistent perlage. Taste is
dry, and pleasantly fruity.

12.00EnglandNyetimber Classic Cuvee
12% | A forward yet stylish, leesy, yeasty nose, with some lemony
citrus notes. Also very yeasty on the palate, from the first taste
right through to the finish.

West Sussex

14.00EnglandNyetimber Rosé Multi-Vintage
12% | Aromas of red fruits, spice notes of anise and lavender. The
palate has a creamy texture with redcurrant, raspberry and
cherry flavours.

West Sussex

14.00FranceGrande Réserve, Premier Cru
12% | A crisp, well balanced champagne with citrus hints on the
nose overlaid with touches of brioche and yeastiness.

Champagne

Vintage

N.V

M.V

M.V

N.V

Veneto

WHITE

175mlRegion Country

6.80ItalyPinot Grigio Terre di Chieti IGT
11% | A beautifully, light, vibrant white to be appreciated for its
zesty, citrus, green apple character and refreshing quality.

7.50SpainThe Clubhouse Macabeo
12.5% | This fresh dry Macabeo displays well-defined fruity
aromas of peach and apple, with floral notes. Fresh and rounded
in the mouth, with a long, smooth finish of orchard fruits.

Castilla-la

8.50FrancePicpoul de Pinet St Clair 
13% | Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and white flowers, and a
crisp, mineral palate suited to seafood.

Languedoc

10.00New
Zealand

Babich Family Sauvignon Blanc
12.5% | Zesty aromas of grapefruit and lemon are followed by
gooseberry, blackcurrant leaf and mineral notes on the medium
palate. 

Marlborough

Vintage

2023

2022

2022

2023

Abruzzo

ROSÉ

by the glass
Please request our Wine List to see the wines available by the bottle | 125 ml & 250 ml available on request

175mlRegion Country

8.00FranceLes Lauriers Grenache
12.5% | Delicate, pale, yet fruity rosé, with the attractive aroma of
wild berries and a crisp, refreshing palate brimming with
strawberry and plums.

12.00FranceCarte noire, lmv de Saint-Tropez
12.5% | Very refined dry rose, with an attractive floral aroma,
redcurrant fruit, and an excellent length in the mouth.

Provence

Vintage

2022

2022

Lannguedoc

RED

175mlRegion Country

6.80SpainTempranillo, Finca Manzanos, Modegas
13.5% | Intense cherry red colour, ripe black and red fruits, spices,
liquorice and chocolate aroma. Round and well-balanced with
fruit notes.

7.50ArgentinaMalbec, Man Meets Mountain
14% | The higher altitude and meagre soils produce the finest
grapes. Packed full of blueberry, blackcurrant and plum, a
complex and delicious finish.

Mendoza

8.50ItalyAltopiano Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, DOP
13% | The 100% Montepulciano vines offer a wine that is ruby red
with violet reflexes. Small red berry fruits, wild cherry, violets,
delicate and spicy.

Abruzzo

9.50FrancePinot Noir, IGP Haute Valle de L'Aude
12.5% | Cherry red colour, intense dark cherry and blackberry
fruit on the nose, a rich round palate with notes of red summer
fruits such as raspberry and darker berried fruit.

Languedoc

Vintage

2022

2022

2022

2022

Rioja


