### SEASONAL COCKTAILS

HENRY'S RUM PUNCH White Rum, Spiced Rum, Coconut Rum, Pineapple	11.00	Nyetimber Pimms Pimms, Nyetimber, Fresh Fruit	11.00
THE FLORIST  Vodka, Pineapple, Raspberry, Lemon	11.00	COCONUT MARGARITA Coconut Tequila, Coconut, Lime	11.00
RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER MARTINI Gin, Elderflower, Dry Vermouth	11.00	Bramble Gin, Lemon, Blackberries	11.00
SPARKLING COCKTA	AILS		
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ Limoncello, Ancestral Prosecco, Soda	11.00	BELLINI Peach, Prosecco	11.00
APEROL SPRITZ  Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	11.00	KIR ROYALE Champagne, Chambord	11.00
HUGO SPRITZ Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda	11.00	COTSWOLD ROYALE Raspberry Gin, Prosecco	11.00
NON ALCOHOLIC —			
STRAWBERRY MOJITO  Homemade Strawberry Cordial, Lime, Mint, Soda	7.00	SANGRIA Cranberry, Apple, Orange, Soda	7.00
ITALIAN SPRITZ Orange Spritz, Sparkling	7.00	SUNRISE  Pink Grapefruit, Orange, Cranberry	7.00

# **SPIRITS**

25ml Listed - Doubles Available on Request

WHISKY	JACK DANIELS	40%	5.00
WIIIOICI	Woodford Reserve	43.2%	7.50
	Angels Envy Bourbon	43.3%	9.00
	Monkey Shoulder	43%	5.00
	JAMESONS	40%	5.00
	PIGS NOSE BLENDED WHSKY	40%	5.00
	Dalmore 12 yo	40%	10.00
	GLENGOYNE 10 YO	40%	6.00
	GLENGOYNE 12 YO	43%	7.00
	GLENGOYNE 15 YO	43%	10.00
	GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	40%	6.00
	COTSWOLD SINGLE MALT	46%	6.00
COGNAC	Courvoiser vs	40%	5.00
	REMY MARTIN VSOP	40%	8.00
	Courvoiser xo	40%	15.00

# SOFTS -

COCA COLA	2.50   4.00	FEVERTREE	3.50
LEMONADE	2.50   4.00	Tonic	
DIET COKE	2.50   4.00	Light Tonic Mediterranean Tonic	
Appletiser	3.50	Elderflower Tonic	
HENRY'S TROPICAL JUICE	5.00	Ginger Ale	
v		Ginger Beer	
Tomato Juice	3.50		

# **SPIRITS**

 $25ml\ Listed-Doubles\ Available\ on\ Request$ 

GIN	JJ Whitley	38%	4.50	
GIIV	Bombay Saphire	40%	5.00	
	Edinburgh Classic	40%	5.50	
	Edinburgh Raspberry	43%	5.50	
	Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger	40%	5.50	
	Edinburgh Orange & Basil	40%	5.50	
	Edinburgh Elderflower	40%	5.50	
	Tanqueray № Ten	47.3%	7.50	
	Hendricks	41.4%	6.50	
VODVA	TJ Vodka	37.5%	4.50	
VODKA	ZUBROWKA	<i>37.</i> 5%	5.00	
	GREY GOOSE	40%	7.50	
	GRET GOOSE	4070	7.30	
RUM	Bacardi White	<i>37.</i> 5%	4.50	
KUM	BACARDI DARK	<i>37.</i> 5%	4.50	
	BACARDI SPICED	<i>37.</i> 5%	4.50	
	BACARDI GOLD	40%	4.50	
	BACARDI RASPBERRY	32%	5.00	
	BACARDI COCONUT	32%	6.50	
	Kraken	40%	5.00	
	Bumbu Original	40%	6.50	
	Don Papa 7YO	40%	6.50	
TEQUILA	CAZCABEL BLANCO	38%	4.50	
	CAZCABEL REPOSADO	38%	4.50	
	CAZCABEL COFFEE	34%	4.50	
	CAZCABEL COCONUT	34%	4.50	
	PATRON REPASADO	40%	5.00	
	PATRON ANEJO	40%	6.50	

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS —

NEGRONI Dry Gin, Campari, Vermouth	11.00	MARGARITA Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime	11.00
Espresso Martini Espresso, Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur	11.00	MOJITO White Rum, Lime, Mint	11.00
PORNSTAR MARTINI Passionfruit, Vanilla Vodka, Prosecco	11.00	RASPBERRY MOJITO Raspberry Rum, Raspberry, Lime, Mint	11.00
MANGO DAIQUIRI White Rum, Mango, Lime	11.00	Amaretto Sour Amaretto, Egg White, Lemon	11.00
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime	11.00	WHISKEY SOUR Bourbon Egg White, Lemon	11,00
OLD FASHIONED  Bourbon, Angostura's Bitters	11.00	BLOODY MARY  Vodka, Henry's Tomato Juice, Lemon	11.00

## DRAUGHT -

HENRY'S CRAFT	4.0%	5.95
Asahi	5.0%	6.20
Манои	5.1%	6.00
ORCHARD PRESS	4.8%	6.00
CHERRY & BLACKBERRY	4.0%	6.00
Guinness	4.2%	6.00
CAMDEN PALE	4.0%	6.00
GUEST ALE		5.00
LUCKY SAINT	0.5%	5.00

## BOTTLES

Peroni	5.0%	4.00
CORONA	4.5%	4.00

# COCKTAIL SPECIAL

### 2 FOR 12.00

Available 4pm - 6pm on the Signature cocktails

Only 2 of the same cocktails

Excluding Saturday's & Sunday's



### BY THE GLASS

Please request our Wine List to see the wines available by the bottle | 125 ml & 250 ml available on request

# SPARKLING —

	VINTAGE	REGION	Country	125ML
OROBELLA VINO SPUMANTE  11%   Produced with white grapes and has a bright straw-yellow colour, white foam and a delicate and persistent perlage. Taste is dry, and pleasantly fruity.	N.V	VENETO	ITALY	8.00
NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVEE  12%   A forward yet stylish, leesy, yeasty nose, with some lemony citrus notes. Also very yeasty on the palate, from the first taste right through to the finish.	M.V	WEST SUSSEX	ENGLAND	12.00
NYETIMBER ROSÉ MULTI-VINTAGE  12%   Aromas of red fruits, spice notes of anise and lavender. The palate has a creamy texture with redcurrant, raspberry and cherry flavours.	M.V	WEST SUSSEX	ENGLAND	14.00
GRANDE RÉSERVE, PREMIER CRU  12%   A crisp, well balanced champagne with citrus hints on the nose overlaid with touches of brioche and yeastiness.	N.V	CHAMPAGNE	FRANCE	14.00
WHITE —	Vintage	Region	Country	175ML
PINOT GRIGIO TERRE DI CHIETI IGT  11%   A beautifully, light, vibrant white to be appreciated for its zesty, citrus, green apple character and refreshing quality.	2023	Abruzzo	ITALY	c 0 -
				6.80
THE CLUBHOUSE MACABEO  12.5%   This fresh dry Macabeo displays well-defined fruity aromas of peach and apple, with floral notes. Fresh and rounded in the mouth, with a long, smooth finish of orchard fruits.	2022	Castilla-la	SPAIN	7.50
12.5%   This fresh dry Macabeo displays well-defined fruity aromas of peach and apple, with floral notes. Fresh and rounded	2022	CASTILLA-LA LANGUEDOC	SPAIN FRANCE	0,00

### BY THE GLASS

 ${\it Please \ request \ our \ Wine \ List \ to \ see \ the \ wines \ available \ by \ the \ bottle \ | \ 125 \ ml \ \& \ 250 \ ml \ available \ on \ request}$ 

## ROSÉ —

	VINTAGE	REGION	Country	175ML
LES LAURIERS GRENACHE 12.5%   Delicate, pale, yet fruity rosé, with the attractive aroma of wild berries and a crisp, refreshing palate brimming with strawberry and plums.	2022	LANNGUEDOC	FRANCE	8.00
CARTE NOIRE, LMV DE SAINT-TROPEZ 12.5%   Very refined dry rose, with an attractive floral aroma, redcurrant fruit, and an excellent length in the mouth.	2022	PROVENCE	FRANCE	12.00
RED —				
	VINTAGE	REGION	Country	175ML
TEMPRANILLO, FINCA MANZANOS, MODEGAS 13.5%   Intense cherry red colour, ripe black and red fruits, spices, liquorice and chocolate aroma. Round and well-balanced with fruit notes.	2022	Rioja	SPAIN	6.80
MALBEC, MAN MEETS MOUNTAIN  14%   The higher altitude and meagre soils produce the finest grapes. Packed full of blueberry, blackcurrant and plum, a complex and delicious finish.	2022	MENDOZA	ARGENTINA	7.50
ALTOPIANO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, DOP 13%   The 100% Montepulciano vines offer a wine that is ruby red with violet reflexes. Small red berry fruits, wild cherry, violets, delicate and spicy.	2022	ABRUZZO	ITALY	8.50
PINOT NOIR, IGP HAUTE VALLE DE L'AUDE  12.5%   Cherry red colour, intense dark cherry and blackberry fruit on the nose, a rich round palate with notes of red summer fruits such as raspberry and darker berried fruit.	2022	Languedoc	France	9.50